

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-9	971	Version:	1	Name:	IAFF Amended Memorandum of Ag	greement
Туре:	Actio	on Report			Status:	Signed	-
File created:	11/7	/2023			In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:					Final action:	12/29/2023	
Title:	From the Chief Human Resources Officer and Interim Director, Employee Relations, Department of Human Resources, requesting the approval of the 2023/2024 Amended Memorandum of Agreement between Milwaukee County and the International Association of Fire Fighters (IAFF), Local 1072, AFI -CIO.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Code sections: Attachments:	MEN	MORANDU	M OF AGF	REEM	ENT (48 pages)	3. 23-971 FISCAL NOTE, 4. 23-971 A , 5. 23-971 RATIFICATION LETTER, GNATURE PAGE	
	MEN	MORANDU	M OF AGF	REEM	ENT (48 pages) DN, 7. 23-971 SI	, 5. 23-971 RATIFICATION LETTER,	
Attachments:	MEN COL	MORANDU JNTY BOA	M OF AGF RD RESOI	REEM	ENT (48 pages) DN, 7. 23-971 SI Ac	, 5. 23-971 RATIFICATION LETTER, GNATURE PAGE	6. 23-971
Attachments:	MEN COU Ver.	MORANDU JNTY BOA Action By County E	M OF AGF RD RESOI xecutive re County E		ENT (48 pages) DN, 7. 23-971 SI Ac SIG	, 5. 23-971 RATIFICATION LETTER, GNATURE PAGE tion	6. 23-971
Attachments: Date 12/29/2023	MEN COL Ver. 1	MORANDU JNTY BOA Action By County E Milwauke Supervise	M OF AGF RD RESOI xecutive re County E	REEM _UTIC	ENT (48 pages) DN, 7. 23-971 SI Ac SIG	, 5. 23-971 RATIFICATION LETTER, GNATURE PAGE tion GNED	6. 23-971 Result

From the Chief Human Resources Officer and Interim Director, Employee Relations, Department of Human Resources, requesting the approval of the 2023/2024 Amended Memorandum of Agreement between Milwaukee County and the International Association of Fire Fighters (IAFF), Local 1072, AFL-CIO.